Bag filters are being uses in the filtration of liquids
containing higher concentrations of coarse solids,
handling batches of (various) liquids and as end-
filtration or polishing of liquids with minor
concentrations of solids.
amafilter – LFC Lochem (Filtration Group Process
Systems) has a small bag filter housing available,
UF1, for size 30 and size 65 filter bags. UF1 is

[e] info@filtration.group
[i] www.ama-lfc.com
Ordering information
1       2    3     4     5
Example: UF1-65-1.5-B4N-100
1 Type = UF1
2 Dimension
30 = size 30
65 = size 65
3 Connection
1 = 1'' NPT (for size 30)
1.5 = 1,5'' NPT (for size 65)
4 Material
A4N = carbon steel
B4N = stainless steel 304
C4N = stainless steel 316
5 Pressure design
100 = 100 psi (7 bar)
200 = 200 psi (14 bar)
300 = 300 psi (21 bar)
Connections
N1 Inlet
N2 Outlet
N3 Vent
* Dimensions are for reference only. Use dimensional drawing for installation purposes. Subject to technical alteration without prior notice.
Dimensions*
Size
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
30 349 414 114
65 698 828 114